2019-05-04 Piprensaren 1 Skovde

G2
1 Anna Ahlgren
2 Emmelie Lundberg
3 Magnus Fredriksson

G4

Kasper Svensson
Tim Knoblauch
Magnus Lindgvist
Bo Knoblauch
Claes Berggren
Sven Falt
Tommy Westlund
Per Johansson

00O NO UL B WN -

GE

Marcus Ahlin
Roger Strandh

Elin Ahlin

Henry Hakansson
Goran Ahlin
Fredrik Thyberg
Martin Gustavsson
Mikael Persson
Anna Eklof

O 00O NO UL B WN -

G 55
1 Jan-Erik Falt

G 65
1 Lars Ingemarsson

G 70
1 Per Strandh
2 Hakan Engman

G 65L
1 Aimo Pekala
2 Leif Gustavsson

2019-05-04

G2
1 Emmelie Lundberg
2 Magnus Fredriksson

G4

Sorby Odensberg
Norra Kalland
Norra Kalland

Eggvena Brottensby
12

12

Karlstad

Lidkoping

Storfors

Mariestad

Baljviken
Mariestad
Baljviken

Eda

Baljviken
Edsbjorke

Sorby Odensberg
Saleby

Storfors

Storfors

Lidkoping

Mariestad
Lindesberg

Kumla
Sorby Odensberg

Piprensaren 2 Mariestad

Norra Kalland
Norra Kalland

184
167
168

176
176
176
170
167
169
170
142

191
189
190
183
182
177
179
188
166

179

153

185
174

187

173

183
151

92
88
86

87
81
81
85
87
84
80
47

94
95
90
94
93
88
83
73
86

94

90

96
96

92

91

81
76

276
255
254

263
257
257
255
254
253
250
189

285
284
280
277
275
265
262
261
252

273

243

281
270

279

264

264
227

300 kr

500 kr
150 kr
150 kr

600 kr
200 kr
100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

200 kr

200 kr

200 kr



cONO UL A WN -

No oo b wWwN -

1

N

1
2

1
2

Kasper Svensson
Sven Falt

Tim Knoblauch
Bo Knoblauch
Claes Berggren
Magnus Lindgvist
Tommy Westlund
Per Johansson

GE

Elin Ahlin

Roger Strandh
Fredrik Thyberg
Henry Hakansson
Marcus Ahlin
Goran Ahlin
Anna Eklof

G 55
Jan-Erik Falt

G 65
Lars Ingemarsson

G 70

Hakan Engman
Per Strandh
Bjorn Bostrom

G 65L
Aimo Pekala
Leif Gustavsson

2019-05-04
G2
Anna Ahlgren
Magnus Fredriksson

3 Emmelie Lundberg

A WON B

G4

Kasper Svensson
Tim Knoblauch
Magnus Lindqvist
Bo Knoblauch

Eggvena Brottensby
Storfors

12

Karlstad

Lidkdping

12

Mariestad

Baljviken
Mariestad
Edsbjorke
Eda
Baljviken
Baljviken
Storfors

Storfors

Lidkdping

Lindesberg
Mariestad
Tibro

Kumla
Sorby Odensberg

Kretscup 1 Skovde

Sorby Odensberg
Norra Kalland
Norra Kalland

Eggvena Brottensby
12

12

Karlstad

189
180
175
171
172
171
177
151

194
181
183
187
182
182
179

184

169

186
187
187

185
168

184
168
167

176
176
176
170

89
85
88
88
87
80
71
78

93
96
94
88
91
88
85

87

81

93
92
33

95
90

278
265
263
259
259
251
248
229

287
277
277
275
273
270
264

271

250

279
279
220

280
258

500 kr
200 kr
100 kr

500 kr
100 kr
100 kr

100 kr

100 kr

150 kr
150 kr

200 kr



5 Tommy Westlund
6 Sven Falt

7 Claes Berggren

8 Per Johansson

GE

Marcus Ahlin

Elin Ahlin

Roger Strandh
Mikael Persson
Henry Hakansson
Goran Ahlin
Martin Gustavsson
Fredrik Thyberg
Anna Eklof

O 0O NOULL B WN

G 55
1 Jan-Erik Falt

G 65
1 Lars Ingemarsson

G70
1 Per Strandh
2 Bjorn Bostréom
3 Hakan Engman

G 65L

Aimo Pekala
Kenny Alm
Lennart Carlsson
Leif Gustavsson

A WON P

2019-05-04

G2
1 Emmelie Lundberg
2 Anna Ahlgren
3 Magnus Fredriksson

G4
1 Kasper Svensson
2 Sven Falt
3 Tommy Westlund
4 Tim Knoblauch
5 Claes Berggren
6 Bo Knoblauch

Mariestad
Storfors
Lidkdping

Baljviken
Baljviken
Mariestad
Saleby

Eda

Baljviken

Sorby Odensberg
Edsbjorke
Storfors

Storfors

Lidkdping

Mariestad
Tibro
Lindesberg

Kumla
Axvall
Axvall
Sorby Odensberg

Kretscup 2 Mariestad

Norra Kalland
Sorby Odensberg
Norra Kalland

Eggvena Brottensby
Storfors

Mariestad

12

Lidkdping

Karlstad

170
169
167
142

191
190
189
188
183
182
179
177
166

179

153

185
182
174

187
176
175
173

183
176
151

189
180
177
175
172
171



No oo b wWwN -

1

1

1
2

Magnus Lindqvist
Per Johansson

GE

Elin Ahlin

Henry Hakansson
Fredrik Thyberg
Marcus Ahlin
Goran Ahlin
Roger Strandh
Anna Eklof

G 55
Jan-Erik Falt

G 65
Lars Ingemarsson

G70
Per Strandh
Bjorn Bostréom

3 Hakan Engman

A WON P

G 65L

Aimo Pekala
Kenny Alm

Leif Gustavsson
Lennart Carlsson

Baljviken
Eda
Edsbjorke
Baljviken
Baljviken
Mariestad
Storfors

Storfors

Lidkdping

Mariestad
Tibro
Lindesberg

Kumla
Axvall
Sorby Odensberg
Axvall

171
151

194
187
183
182
182
181
179

184

169

187
187
186

185
180
168
153



